
MT PLEASANT SCHOOL

MUSIC & LANGUAGE LESSONS

Please see tutor’s contact details below for private lessons your child may like to sign up for. You

will need to make contact with the tutor directly regarding cost, lesson time and start date.

Unfortunately tutors cannot guarantee your child a place in a lesson.

INDIVIDUAL LESSONS CONTACT LESSONS

🎵
Cello

Naomi Harmer

☎ email only

✎ naomi.harmer@gmail.com

Monday am

Studio One

🎵
Drums

Matthew Stockwell

☎ 021 055 8588

✎ mattstockwellis@gmail.com

TBC

🎵
Guitar, bass guitar

Rob Tate

☎ 021 0279 6420

✎ rob.tate@xtra.co.nz

Wed & Fri

Studio One

🎵
Hip Hop Dance

Juliette Bernard

☎ 027 933 5877

✎ juliette.grace.b@gmail.com

Thurs + Fri AM

Paparahi

🎵
Keyboard

Jayden Watty

☎ 021 0293 1269

✎ Jayden.watty@gmail.com

TBC

🎵
Piano - Trinity Level

Lynley Fuglestad

☎ 027 347 0564

✎ lynleyfuglestad@gmail.com

TBC

🎵
Recorder

Susan McKeich

☎ email only

✎ sjmckeich@icloud.com

Tues

TBC

🎵
Singing + Choir

Catherine Hay

☎ email only

✎ catherinehayperformer@gmail.com

Wed + Thurs

TBC

🎵
Trumpet & slide trombone

Barrett Hocking

☎ 021 260 6493

✎ barrett.hocking@gmail.com

Tues

TBC

🎵
Ukulele

Anne M
c
Mahon

☎ email only

✎ mcmahon.am@gmail.com

Fri

TBC

🗣
French

Le Petite Academie

☎ 022 358 2211

✎ admin@lpa.co.nz

Monday lunch

TBC

🎨
After School Art

Jo Loughnan

☎ 027 351 0321

✎ joloughnan@xtra.co.nz

Thursday 3-4:30

TBC
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